DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 46.80

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 71.12

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 47.41

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 499.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 89.82

GRAND TOTAL 589.00
Rupees :  Five Hundred Eighty Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

CHENGALPATTU (CGL)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. JMT2526-03243 VALUE 13412.42

E-Waybill No 501937886287

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :